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Junior
Namn Förening Grund F1 6 7 8 9 10 Final Resultat

1 John Svensson Bromma-Solna Skf 425.1 53.0 10.6 10.7 10.8 9.8 10.7 105.6 9x 530.7 Guld
2 Calin Alexuta Ösmo Skf 422.4 52.3 10.5 10.7 10.8 10.2 10.8 105.3 10x 527.7 Silver
3 Freja Jäderberg Bromma-Solna Skf 420.2 52.0 10.6 10.8 10.8 10.3 10.3 104.8 9x 525.0 Brons
4 Eric Vallstedt Bromma-Solna Skf 419.9 53.0 10.5 10.8 10.2 9.9 10.5 104.9 9x 524.8
5 Anton Wikman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 419.2 51.8 9.9 9.5 10.7 10.1 10.4 102.4 6x 521.6
6 Nelly Rehn Österhaninge Skf 413.9 52.5 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.6 104.6 9x 518.5
7 Melina Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 413.0 52.4 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.2 104.5 10x 517.5
8 Robin Björkman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 413.5 50.1 10.4 10.2 10.2 10.7 10.1 101.7 6x 515.2
9 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna Skf 412.9 51.0 10.4 9.4 10.5 10.2 9.8 101.3 6x 514.2
10 Elliot Björkman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 409.3 50.9 9.7 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.3 102.0 8x 511.3

Senior
Namn Förening Grund F1 6 7 8 9 10 Final Resultat

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 419.7 51.6 10.8 10.3 10.1 9.9 10.6 103.3 7x 523.0 Guld
2 Elinor Engström Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 413.6 51.5 10.4 10.9 10.9 10.7 10.5 104.9 8x 518.5 Silver
3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skf 412.5 50.7 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.6 9.6 102.0 6x 514.5 Brons

Veteran
Namn Förening Grund F1 6 7 8 9 10 Final Resultat

1 Magnus Rydén Botkyrka Skf 425.7 53.3 10.5 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.5 106.4 10x 532.1 Guld
2 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 421.2 53.8 10.6 10.9 10.5 10.4 10.3 106.5 10x 527.7 Silver
3 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 419.9 52.7 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.8 105.9 9x 525.8 Brons
4 Inger Blockmar Stockholms Skarp Skf 416.3 51.6 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.7 104.0 7x 520.3
5 Göran André Stockholm Amatör 413.6 52.3 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.9 105.1 8x 518.7
6 Arne Nilsson Ösmo Skf 414.7 51.7 9.9 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.3 103.9 8x 518.6
7 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf 415.8 51.4 10.3 10.2 9.8 10.0 10.7 102.4 7x 518.2
8 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo Skf 416.3 51.0 10.1 9.9 10.2 10.3 9.6 101.1 5x 517.4
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Klass LSi 11
1 Melina Thofvesson Österhaninge Skf 102.1 103.2 102.8 104.9 413.0 32x

2 Hugo Söderman Bromma-Solna Skf 100.5 101.7 102.4 100.1 404.7 21x

3 Ebba Wikman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 101.5 104.7 98.6 99.1 403.9 18x

Klass LSi 13
1 Anton Wikman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 104.0 104.8 105.3 105.1 419.2 37x

2 Maximilian Sångberg Bromma-Solna Skf 102.3 102.8 103.9 103.9 412.9 28x

3 Elliot Björkman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 102.9 102.8 101.5 102.1 409.3 27x

4 Egil Sandler Haugli Bromma-Solna Skf 79.9 89.4 90.9 96.7 356.9 8x

Klass LSi 15
1 John Svensson Bromma-Solna Skf 106.8 105.8 106.5 106.0 425.1 40x

2 Calin Alexuta Ösmo Skf 104.3 106.9 105.9 105.3 422.4 37x

3 Freja Jäderberg Bromma-Solna Skf 105.7 104.8 105.2 104.5 420.2 35x

4 Nelly Rehn Österhaninge Skf 102.9 103.8 104.5 102.7 413.9 31x

5 Robin Björkman Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 104.6 103.8 101.2 103.9 413.5 30x

6 Alvin Landstedt Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 96.1 103.5 101.8 102.4 403.8 25x

7 John Ericson Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 104.0 103.6 91.4 103.1 402.1 27x

Klass LSi 17
1 Eric Vallstedt Bromma-Solna Skf 105.8 104.3 104.5 105.3 419.9 39x

Klass LSi 21
1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna Skf 105.3 104.8 104.7 104.9 419.7 36x

2 Elinor Engström Skolungdomens i Sthlm Skf 102.6 103.2 103.2 104.6 413.6 31x

3 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skf 102.2 104.4 103.0 102.9 412.5 30x

Klass LSi 55
1 Magnus Rydén Botkyrka Skf 107.5 106.4 106.0 105.8 425.7 40x

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skf 103.4 105.3 103.5 103.6 415.8 35x

3 Arne Nilsson Ösmo Skf 102.9 104.0 104.5 103.3 414.7 30x

Klass LSi 65
1 Jan Halling Stockholm Amatör 104.5 106.6 106.0 104.1 421.2 36x

2 Lennart Pree Stockholm Amatör 105.4 103.3 105.7 105.5 419.9 38x

3 Inger Blockmar Stockholms Skarp Skf 103.0 103.8 104.8 104.7 416.3 36x

4 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo Skf 104.5 104.0 103.3 104.5 416.3 32x

5 Göran André Stockholm Amatör 105.1 102.2 102.2 104.1 413.6 33x
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Lagtävlingar

Junior

1. Bromma-Solna Skf lag I 840.1
Freja Jäderberg 420.2
Eric Vallstedt 419.9

2. Bromma-Solna Skf lag II 838.0
John Svensson 425.1
Maximilian Sångberg 412.9

3. Skolungdomens i Stockholm Skf 832.7
Anton Wikman 419.2
Robin Björkman 413.5

4. Österhaninge Skf 826.9
Melina Thofvesson 413.0
Nelly Rehn 413.9

Senior - Veteran

1. Stockholm Amatör 841.1
Jan Halling 421.2
Lennart Pree 419.9

2. Bromma-Solna Skf 835.5
Jacob Kuylser 419.7
Margaretha Ottosson 415.8


